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11337 Pyrites Way 

Rancho Cordova, California 95670 
(916) 638-3382 Fax: (916) 638-8282

www.superiorboatrepair.com

2019 Regal LS4 

--------New Boat Information--------
Make: Regal Year: 2019 
Model: 1..54 Length: 24' 5'' 
Hull Material: Fiberglass Propulsioo: l/0 
PO No.: Stock Stock No.: Stock 2019-2 
Reg. No.: Hull ID: US-RGMDF025I819 
Draft· Drive Up-High Trim: Draft· Drive Down: 
Cockpit Storage: Maximum capacity Persons & Gear: 
Engine: Volvo VS 350 EVC Catalyst FWC DP Drive· EVC • SS Pro 350 SN: A1059463 
Fuel: Gasoline Trans. ID: A1057637 
Trailer: 2019 Boatmate Trailer Regal LS4 Tandem Axle VIN: 5A7BB232XKT000977 

Hull 
Bottom 
Bootstripe 
canvas 
Interior 

Steel Grey­
White 
White 

Steel Grey 
ntanium-

�--------Standard Features---------

Volvo VS 300 Catalyst FWC DP Drive · SS Props 300HP 

---------New Boat Disclaimer·-- ------
1 the undersigned agree with the attached disclamer 

(Purchaser) Date 

f--------Approval and Payment(s)---------l 

(Purchaser) Date 

(Owner, Office or Firm Member) Date 

This document is not binding until it is signed by all parties shown above. 

-----------Sales Price----------� 
Base Price 

Accessories/ Options 
Hull (Steel Grey) upcharge 
Bootstripe (White) upcharge 
Volvo vs 350 EVC catalyst FWC DP Drive • EVC • SS Props 350HP 
Dual Battery Switch 
Transom Trim Switch 
Aft Beneh Filler Cushion & Backrest 
Bow Walk Through Doors 
Cockpit Table· Teak 
Docking Lights 
Fender Clips • 4 
Flag Pole; ss with us Flag 
Seadek Cockpit Sole • Color Matched 
Seadek for Swim Platform • Color Matched 
Travel/Storage Cover· Black 
Powertower • White 
Stereo Performance & Lighting Package (includes Fusioo Signature Speakers, Amp, 
Subwoofer, & Transom Remote) 
Garmin 742 
Tandem Axle Trailer with Brakes (Both Axles) 
Hydraulic Surge Brakes 
Disk Brakes 
LED Lights 
Retractable Transom Straps (Pair) 
Spare nre with Carrier 
Swing Away Tongue 
Dealer Freight 
Dealer Freight (Trailer) 

Boat and Options 
Superior Boat Repair & sa&es Discount 
Sub Total 

Dealer Prep 

Total 

Estimated Payment 
For 144 months ot 6.990¼ intC!re<t., .,;tt, app,oved aedit. 

$84,060.00

$350.00 
$250.00 

$3,180.00 
$325.00 
$160.00 
$450.00 
$535.00 
$895.00 
$295.00 
$485.00 
$150.00 

$2,320.00 
$810.00 

$1,145.00 
$5,725.00 
$1,575.00 

n/c 
$6,547.63 

n/C 

n/C 

n/C 

n/C 

n/C 

n/c 
$4,622.00 

$650.00 

$114,529.63 
(f9,369.18) 

$105,160.45 

$1,600.00 

$106,760.45 

$1,097.34 
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