

11337 Pyrites Way Rancho Cordova, California 95670

(916) 638-3382 Fax: (916) 638-8282 www.superiorboatrepair.com

2019 Regal LS4



New Boat Infor	mation —
Make: Regal	Year: 2019
Model: LS4	Length: 24' 5"
Hull Material: Fiberglass	Propulsion: I/O
PO No.: Stock	Stock No.: Stock 2019-2
Reg. No.:	Hull ID: US-RGMDF025I819
Draft - Drive Up-High Trim:	Draft - Drive Down:
Cockpit Storage:	Maximum Capacity Persons & Gear:
Engine: Volvo V8 350 EVC Catalyst FWC DP Drive - EVC -	- SS Pro 350 SN: A1059463
Fuel: Gasoline	Trans. ID: A1057637
Trailer: 2019 Boatmate Trailer Regal LS4 Tandem Axle	VIN: 5A7BB232XKT000977
Hull	Steel Grev
Bottom	White
Bootstripe	White
Canvas	Steel Grey
Interior	Titanium

-Standard Features

Volvo V8 300 Catalyst FWC DP Drive - SS Props 300HP

Sales Price—	
Base Price	\$84,060.00
Accessorie	es/Options

Accessories/ Options	
Hull (Steel Grey) upcharge	\$350.00
Bootstripe (White) upcharge	\$250.00
Volvo V8 350 EVC Catalyst FWC DP Drive - EVC - SS Props 350HP	\$3,180.00
Dual Battery Switch	\$325.00
Transom Trim Switch	\$160.00
Aft Bench Filler Cushion & Backrest	\$450.00
Bow Walk Through Doors	\$535.00
Cockpit Table - Teak	\$895.00
Docking Lights	\$295.00
Fender Clips - 4	\$485.00
Flag Pole: SS with US Flag	\$150.00
Seadek Cockpit Sole - Color Matched	\$2,320.00
Seadek for Swim Platform - Color Matched	\$810.00
Travel/Storage Cover - Black	\$1,145.00
Powertower - White	\$5,725.00
Stereo Performance & Lighting Package (Includes Fusion Signature Speakers, Amp,	\$1,575.00
Subwoofer, & Transom Remote)	
Garmin 742	n/c
Tandem Axle Trailer with Brakes (Both Axles)	\$6,547.63
Hydraulic Surge Brakes	n/c
Disk Brakes	n/c
LED Lights	n/c
Retractable Transom Straps (Pair)	n/c
Spare Tire with Carrier	n/c
Swing Away Tongue	n/c
Dealer Freight	\$4,622.00
Dealer Freight (Trailer)	\$650.00

ne undersigned agree with the attached disclamer	
(Purchaser)	Date
	nt(s)————
Approval and Paymer	nt(s)————
Approval and Paymer	it(s)———
Approval and Paymer (Purchaser)	Date
	_

Boat and Options	\$114,529.63
Superior Boat Repair & Sales Discount	(\$9,369.18)
Sub Total	\$105,160.45
Dealer Prep	\$1,600.00
Total	\$106,760.45
Estimated Payment	\$1,097.34